ATTACHMENT 17

 PROGRAM INCOME QUESTIONNAIRE 

California’s Access to Visitation Grant Program—Fiscal Year 2015–2016 through 2017–2018
	Date:
	

	Applicant Court:
	

	Applicant Court Contact Name:
	

	Applicant Court Contact 
E-mail Address:
	


INSTRUCTIONS: Please review and complete the instructions on this form. 

	
	YES
	NO

	Will your court/subcontractor Access to Visitation Grant Program collect program income?
	(
	(


If your court/subcontractor will be collecting program income, please include your good faith estimate of the anticipated amount of program income to be collected for fiscal year 2015–2016 only. Program income is any income generated by the Access to Visitation Grant Program (e.g., program fees). Court/subcontractors should carefully review section 45 CFR 92.25 for additional guidance regarding program income requirements <http://edocket.access.gpo.gov/cfr_2004/octqtr/pdf/45cfr92.25.pdf>). Please note that the entire amount earned by the court/subcontractor must be expended for the purposes of providing services under the Access to Visitation Grant Program and must be expended during the project period (i.e., fiscal year 2015–2016). Additionally, court/subcontractors are required to provide information regarding the source of program income and all program income must be an allowable Access to Visitation Grant program expenditure.

	Name of County Court 
	Name of Subcontractor Agency
	Source of Program Income
	Estimated Program Income to be Collected

	
	1. 

	
	

	
	2. 


	
	

	
	3. 


	
	

	
	4. 

	
	

	
	5. 


	
	

	
	6. 


	
	

	
	
	
	


